PERREN
MIAUTON
MARTINET
BOITEUX
MORET
TRABER
PITTET
GIROUD
GOY
BUCHER
OGUEY
GENOUD
DE PASCALE
GIRARDET
Junior
PILET

Prénom
Bernard
Sébastien

Pierre-Francgois

Marie-Hélene
Renato

Eric

Olivier
Jean-Jacques
Pierre

Martial
Patrick

Hugo
Louis-Philippe
Willy

Angélo
Gilbert

Johann

Né en
1951
1993
1970
1950
1959
1942
1958
1959
1951
1970
1967
1960
1971
1954
1966
1966

2000

Arme
AL
FS
FS
FS
FS
AL
FS
FS
AL
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

FS

Cat

> > > > > > > > > >>>> > >

>

Match
581
582
577
580
579
578
578
579
572
569
566
565
565
562
556
544

529

1
9,6
9,6
9,8
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,8
9,1

2
8,5
9,3
9,2
9,6
8,1
9,1
8,7
9,0

3
9,8
8,4
9,9
8,3
9,4
8,8
8,6
9,0

4
8,6
8,1
9,5
9,0
9,5
9,0
7,7
8,9

5
10
9,1
9,5
10
9,6
7,8
9,8
9,1

6
9,4
9,3
8,9
8,6
8,4
9,5
9,2
9,1

Match couché 300 m - 2016 - cat A - Finale

7
9,8
9,0
9,5
9,9
9,9
8,9
9,6
9,4

8
9,0
10
9,2
8,4
9,2
9,0
9,7
8,1

i

9
8,5
9,7
9,9
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,5

10
9,1
8,6
9,3
9,5
9,8
9,6
8,6
8,6

Total
673,300
673,100
671,700
671,600
671,200
668,800
668,800
668,800

76 83 84 52 89 94 59 89 7,3 6,8 605700



