

Match couché 300 m - 2016 - cat A - Finale



_					_			_	_		_		_	_			
Rang	Nom	Prénom	Né en	Arme	Cat	Match	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Total
1	OGUEY	Bernard	1951	AL	Α	581	9,6	8,5	9,8	8,6	10	9,4	9,8	9,0	8,5	9,1	673,300
2	GOY	Sébastien	1993	FS	Α	582	9,6	9,3	8,4	8,1	9,1	9,3	9,0	10	9,7	8,6	673,100
3	PERREN	Pierre-François	1970	FS	Α	577	9,8	9,2	9,9	9,5	9,5	8,9	9,5	9,2	9,9	9,3	671,700
4	MIAUTON	Marie-Hélène	1950	FS	Α	580	9,2	9,6	8,3	9,0	10	8,6	9,9	8,4	9,1	9,5	671,600
5	MARTINET	Renato	1959	FS	Α	579	9,2	8,1	9,4	9,5	9,6	8,4	9,9	9,2	9,1	9,8	671,200
6	BOITEUX	Eric	1942	AL	Α	578	9,2	9,1	8,8	9,0	7,8	9,5	8,9	9,0	9,1	9,6	668,800
7	MORET	Olivier	1958	FS	Α	578	9,8	8,7	8,6	7,7	9,8	9,2	9,6	9,7	9,1	8,6	668,800
8	TRABER	Jean-Jacques	1959	FS	Α	579	9,1	9,0	9,0	8,9	9,1	9,1	9,4	8,1	9,5	8,6	668,800
9	PITTET	Pierre	1951	AL	Α	572											
10	GIROUD	Martial	1970	FS	Α	569											
11	GOY	Patrick	1967	FS	Α	566											
12	BUCHER	Hugo	1960	FS	Α	565											
13	OGUEY	Louis-Philippe	1971	FS	Α	565											
14	GENOUD	Willy	1954	FS	Α	562											
15	DE PASCALE	Angélo	1966	FS	Α	556											
16	GIRARDET	Gilbert	1966	FS	Α	544											
	Junior																
1	PILET	Johann	2000	FS	Α	529	7,6	8,3	8,4	5,2	8,9	9,4	5,9	8,9	7,3	6,8	605,700